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Contact us
NIG Real Estate London & Manchester

NIG (Real Estate) London Office: No 1. Minster Court, Mincing Lane, 9th Floor, London, EC3R 7AA

Contacts

Management team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Peter Foulger
Head of real estate

01651 833 037 07768 083 746 peter.foulger@nig-uk.com

Alan Heald
Team leader

01239 636 319 07706 248 019 alan.heald@directlinegroup.co.uk

Sales and development

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Simon Norris
Senior business development manager

07825 714 546 simon.norris@nig-uk.com

Anthony Oliver
Senior business development manager

07385 480 682 anthony.oliver@nig-uk.com

Ryan Henderson
Senior business development manager

07385 480 779 ryan.henderson@nig-uk.com

Jeff Walker
Strategic partner manager

07818 270 974 jeff.walker@nig-uk.com

Survey team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Steve Watts
Risk control surveyor

07899 064 387 steve.watts@nig-uk.com

Patrick Dee
Risk control surveyor

07747 764 808 patrick.dee@nig-uk.com

New business underwriters

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Robert Gates
Senior real estate underwriter

01651 833 680 robert.gates@nig-uk.com

Ross Maitland
Senior real estate underwriter

01651 833 680 ross.maitland1@nig-uk.com

Zoe Fleet
Senior real estate underwriter

01651 832 213 zoe.fleet@nig-uk.com

Nigel Trinidade
Senior real estate underwriter

01651 833 680 nigel.trinidade@nig-uk.com

Amy Barker
Real estate underwriter

01239 637 604 amy.barker@nig-uk.com
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Michelle James
Real estate underwriter

01651 834 268 michelle.L.James@nig-uk.com

Existing business underwriters

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Daniel Thorns
Real estate and social housing technical
underwriter

01651 833 954 daniel.thorns@nig-uk.com

Lee Berry
Real estate underwriter

01239 638 653 lee.berry1@nig-uk.com

Thinn Thu
Real estate and social housing underwriter

01651 833 846 637 523 thinn.thu@nig-uk.com

Oreofe Carter
Real estate and social housing underwriter

01239 637 598 oreofe.carter1@nig-uk.com

Paul Rowbotham
Real estate and social housing underwriter

01372 839 108 paul.rowbotham@nig-uk.com

Josef Wynn
Real estate and social housing underwriter

01651 833 843 josef.wynn@nig-uk.com

Claims account manager

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Helena Stubbs
Claims account manager

07825 681 796 helena.stubbs@nig-uk.com

Stephen Somerset-Butler
Claims account manager

07778 105 003 stephen.somerset-butler@nig-uk.com

Packages and eTrade
Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

eTrade & Existing Business
eTrade, New Business Quotes, Existing
Business & TheHub Referrals

0345 878 5021 0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

MiniFleet
MiniFleet

0345 246 8657 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

PowerPlace
TheHub Password or Access queries
Powerplace

0345 604 2124 powerplace@nig-uk.com
BrokerSupport@nig-uk.com

Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle

0345 602 4214 commercialvehicle@nig-uk.com

Commercial Credit
Commercial Credit

0345 300 5136

Non full cycle policy queries
Non full cycle policy queries

0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

eDocs Support
eDocs Support

EDOCSSUPPORT@directlinegroup.co.uk

Broker Accounts / Commercial
Credit (Direct Debit)
Broker Accounts / Commercial Credit
(Direct Debit)

0345 300 5136 commercialcredit@nig-uk.com

Speciality trading team
Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Damian Cannings
Speciality Portfolio Manager

07594550197 Damian.cannings@nig-uk.com

John Olczyk
Regional Casualty Underwriter

07846028429 John.olczyk@nig-uk.com
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Andrew Oddy
Regional Construction Underwriter

07385480989 Andrew.oddy@nig-uk.com

Paul Singh
Regional Marine Underwriter

07795692370 Paul.singh@nig-uk.com

Ashley Waterfall
Commercial Speciality Underwriter

07385480969 Ashley.waterfall@nig-uk.com

Rebecca Tobin
Assistant Underwriter

Rebecca.tobin@nig-uk.com

Claims
Need to make a claim? Find our online claim forms on the url below

https://nig.com/claims/
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